REF: CS/CT122000761/BVy3

Veron

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date: 21/1/2	2027 Veh No: 5JU 2980D Yr Regn: 26/11/200
stimated Cost:	Type: Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / 1 WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	: Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SJU 2980D	Make: Marka 31.6 HB c.c 1598
H Workshop m/s Biffort Auto	Colour White NC; Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 8 Kaki Bf Ave 4 Premier #	01-49 Sp.Reading 125845 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No: ¥6838261
Policy No.	C/No: JM6 BLIDZIA0133594
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: God Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured; Excess:	Steering: Togger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: I Groer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / STRim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 215/45/17 Kumho
(Policy Condition)	R: 2/5/45/17 Yoko
	N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value: 21,000/~	Fronj Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or N	o R/Bal. 5 mm R/Bal. 5 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Conststent? : Yes or N	to L/Bal. 5 mm L/Bal. 5 mm
Est Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or I	No D.O.A. 17/1/202 D.O.I. 21/1/2022
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yos or I	2:0
Residence and appropriate contractions	Des. of Damages : Frt / Post / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRSW Veh	icle: IN/OUT
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Range 4,000/2-5,00	ϕ/x
	AFRA
Recommended cor is \$	7450 (0)
MV 21,000/2	A second
DV 9,247/2	Talin luin
NV 11,753/2	29/1/2022
provided	Dave Of Ponels
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
; Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
	Transportation:
Date/Time, Filo Return to?	A LI Con
Date/Time, Filo Return to? 2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$,1)_s+RS_sI
2)	: Interview (\$) Photos
Per format:	: Interview (\$) Photos
2)	: Interview (\$) Photos

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	941D	
Vehicle No.:	SJU2980D	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	18 Jan 2022	
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA	
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA3 1.6L HB	
Primary Colour:	White	
Manufacturing Year:	2009	
Engine No.:	Z6838261	
Chassis No.:	JM6BL10Z1A0133594	
Maximum Power Output:	77.0 kW (103 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$21,775.00	
Original Registration Date:	26 Nov 2009	
First Registration Date:	26 Nov 2009	
Transfer Count:	3	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$21,775.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details	Section - American	
COE Expiry Date:	25 Nov 2024	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	5	
PQP Paid:	\$16,208.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$9,247.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$9,247.00	
Message		
Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), which	e further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon C	OE expiry or when the

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 Jan 2022

ОК

NV 11,753/2

75/1/2022

माति वह अध्यक्त

New Cars

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

The perfect start to a great day. Oat milk must-have for a healthy breakfast!

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$68 until it's SOLD! Dec '19 Toyota C-HR Hybrid 1.8A at only 597.8k.



Excellent FC and Like New Condition) Genuine Low Mileage Lake View Credit StarAd



Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling

Browse by Category

10 vehicles

Mazda 3

Model Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search

Veh Type

Available

✓ 20 results/page ✓

Search Selection

Mazda 3

\$48,500

\$7,010 /yr

05-Jan-1999

> 10 year(s)

1,323 cc

554,000 km

Available

Mazda 323 1.3M (COE till 12/2028)

Anv

Any

Rare Retro JDMI One And Only In The Market. Drives Very Well And Done Up! Great For Those Who Appreciate And Collects. This Was What The SPF Used Back In The Early 2000s! Not For Low Ballers, Only Sincere Buyers. Please Call For More Info.

Posted: 11-Jan-2022 Tags: 1999 Mazda 323, Mazda 323, Mazda, 323



Mazda 3 1.6A SP Luxury (COE till 11/2022)

\$7,888

Sedan Available

Good Buy For A Short Term Drive! Cheaper Than Rental Units At Only \$788 Per Month Usage! 100% Accident Free! Flexible Bank/In House Loan Available! Welcome Trade In, Book An Appointment With Our Friendly Staff Now For Viewing And Test Drive Now!

San Hup Bee (S) Pte Ltd

Posted: 18-Jan-2022 Tags: 2007 Mazda 3, Mazda 3, Mazda, 3



Mazda 3 1.6A SP Luxury (COE till 01/2023)

\$8,800

\$9,260 /vr

14-Jan-2008

1.598 cc

Sedan

Available

PREMIUM AD

Established Since 1981. The Only Dealer To Provide A Full And Detailed VICOM Evaluation Report To Further Understand The Condition Of The Car And To Provide Each Purchase With An Assurance And A Peace Of Mind. Provide 1 Year Free Maintenance In Yong Lee Seng Mot.

Yong Lee Seng Motor

Posted: 20-Jan-2022 Tags: 2008 Mazda 3, Mazda 3, Mazda, 3



Mazda 3 1.6A SP Luxury (COE till 03/2023)

\$9,800

\$8,900 /vr

10-Mar-2008

1.598 cc

Sedan

Available

PREMIUM AD

Posted: 21-Jan-2022 Tags: 2008 Mazda 3, Mazda 3, Mazda, 3



Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Mazda 3 1.6A SP (COE till 03/2023)

\$10,500

\$9,490 /yr

12-Mar-2008

1,598 cc

155,000 km

Available

2 Owner Good Condition. Perfect Short Term Transport. Original Paint And Accident Free Body. Well Kept With Healthy Smooth Drive And Good Undercarriage Condition. Easy And Low Cost To Up Keep If Ever Needed. Cash Purchase Welcome, Immediate Handover. Handover.

Posted: 28-Jan-2022 Tags: 2008 Mazda 3, Mazda 3, Mazda, 3

(S) May

PREMIUM AD



Mazda 3 1.6A SP Luxury (COE

till 03/2023)

\$9,800

NA

19-Mar-2008

1.598 cc

142,500 km

Sedan

Available

New Paintwork, Trade In Welcome, 100% Loan Approval, Bank And In House Loan All Available, Interested Please Call For Viewing, wing By Appointment Only.

Boeki Auto Pte Ltd

Posted: 07-Dec-2021 Tags: 2008 Mazda 3, Mazda 3, Mazda, 3

L.6A Luxury (COE

\$23,800

\$10,210 /vr

03-Jun-2009

1.598 cc

Available

till 05 2024

135,000 km

Hatchback

ST0J221I0001 / TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/01/2022 14:49 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Patricia Tan VERSION: 1 (18/01/2022 14:49 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

18/01/2022 14:49 (SGT) 17/01/2022 09:35 (SGT) Near Aft Blk 5000, Singapore Ang Mo Kio Avenue 5 Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJU2980D

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

No

LOW YUN LONG LARRY

S8902941D

larrylow@hotmail.com

(Phone) +65-82332403

+65-82332403

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Mazda

3

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car

Auto

1598

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

No

5124719834

Comprehensive

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

LOW YUN LONG LARRY S8902941D

NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd



Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number

Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name

Police Station Phone No

Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

Refer to police report

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

26/01/1989

Indoor

15/06/2021

7 MONTHS

Male

(Phone) +65-82332403

+65-82332403

larrylow@hotmail.com

Block 993A Buangkok Link

#14-281

531993 Yes

1 00

No

-

Collision - Head to Rear

Clear

Dry

No

2

Yes

No

Yes

71

No

Yes

Kaki Bukit Neighbourhood Police Post

(Phone) +65-18004429999

(Fax) +65-62444377

Blk 526 Bedok North Street 3 #01-448 Singapore 460526

No

Yes

Yes

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Private car

SLQ1063E

Accident report ST0J221I0001

Page 2 of 17

 Name of Driver
 Farid

 Contact Number
 (Phone) +65-94515304

 Address

 Address complement

 Postcode

 Insurance Company Name

 Nature Of Damage

 Details of property damaged in accident

 No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)
 1

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person LOW YUN LONG LARRY Gender Male Phone No. Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained Back, neck Injured person in which vehicle? SJU2980D Were seat belts worn? Yes Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Rease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer into workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be ectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

Avenua (ii) Ave I

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

1.25/01/22

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Veli .

h B. SLQ 1063 E

Accident report ST0J221I0001

	1		
Cee D	lice report		
	V		
<			
)		
	/		
	/		
	1000		
		***	(E)
			41-
	3		
laration	ş		
decises the foresteen particular	re are true in even recenant	1	
declare the foregoing particula	is all the interest tespect		A1
18/0/122			I(N)
18/0/122			
Ar			\ \A\

		A SAP	WHEE .				1 RESID	#1 # PR CERT (ES)	1/202291	17/2	新工作 200 mm mm ma ma ma 本本	
		PERMIT	101-44B						Report !	der Ti	1 of 3 (20220117/2112	
	7.117	Made:	DENT	Vide Report No.:					8	Station Diary No		
	1100								29)		
LOWITH	nformar				ress: BLK 993/	A BUA	NGKOK LI	NK #14	-281 5	NG	APORE	
IO Type / NRIC NO	ID No.:			531 Con					8233			
Nationally SINGAPO				Ema				MODILE	0233	240.		
Sex: Male Race:	Age: 32		of Birth: 1/1989	Driv	The second second	ant						
Chinese				Eng	guage: lish		Original Property	Institut	ion / Sc	hoo	l Name:	
Occupation DIGITAL D		ER		Driv	ing Licence	e Infon	mation:	Date of	f Evolo			
ANG MO	KIO AVE	ENUE 5								Mary Services		
Weather: Clear				Dry	d Surface:	10			Road	Spe	ed Limit:	
Traffic Flow Dual Carria	ige Way	,		T # 11/1 (1993/200)	fic Control fic Light - \	2-14-1	ıg		Traffic Moder	rate		
Type of Col Between M		'ehicles -	Head To R	Rear		The second			Anyor ambul No	and	e:	
Details of \	/ehicle	Involve	d							*		
Vehicle No.	Туре	Management of the second	Make		Model	Marine Commence of the Party of	Color			No.	of Passeng	
SJU2980D	Car		MAZDA		MAZDA3	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	White	Dar	htly maged htly	0		
SLQ1063E	Car					100			maged	1 10		
			2					10 10	ffective	10	Expiry De	
	- 1-1-1-	Incurer	(26)	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR					STREET, SQUARE,	STREET, SQUARE, SQUARE,	A STATE OF STREET	
						The second name of	rance No	The second second	The second second	-	A SECURE OF THE PARTY OF	
Details of V Vehicle No.				e Co-	Operative	The second name of	4719834	The second second	6/11/20	-	25/11/202	
		C Incom	ompany d Insuranc	e Co-	Operative	The second name of	4719834	The second second	The second second	-	A SECURE OF THE PARTY OF	



SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE

ce Station Of Origin: Kaki Bukit NPP 526 Bedok North Street 3 #01-448 SINGAPORE 460526 Tel No: 1800-4429999



Report No. T/20220117/2112

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

DOVER THE PARTY OF	ared: NIL	Use of Pede	strian Cros	sing to
Name LOV	VYUN LONG, LARRY		D No.	S8902941D
Related Vehicle SJU	2980D (Car)		Contact No	8233 2403
Hospital/Clinic 531	CLINIC & SURGERY		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Dat	Class: 3A Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment 17/0 No. of Days granted Me		Date Disch Degree of I	-	01/2022 ght
Name MUH	AMMAD FARID BIN ISMAIL		ID No.	\$9050962D
Related Vehicle SLQ1	063E (Car)		Contact N	0. 9451 5304
Hospital/Clinic NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Da	
ate Treatment NIL		Date Disch	The second secon	11177

Brief Details.

On 17/01/2022 at around 0936hrs, I was driving my white Mazda 3 (registration plate number SJU2980D) along Ang Mo Kio Avenue 5 on the extreme left lane. As my car was approaching bus slop number: 54509 (Aft 8fk 5000), I slowed down and as my car was about to come to a stop, my car was hit on its tear by another vehicle. I got out of my car and discovered that another vehicle, a blue Mazda 3 (registration plate number: SLQ1063E) had collided into the rear of my car. I wish to state that the driver of the said vehicle and I exchanged our particulars and contact number after the accident. After which we continued on our journey. I wish to state that no police and no ambulance was present at the point of the accident

As I was feeling some pain on my back, neck and stiffness on my chest, I made my way to 531 Clinic & Surgery Pie Ltd to get myself checked. I was subsequently given 3 days of MC, from 17/01/2022 to 19/01/2022. I wish to state that as a result of the accident, the rear bumper and the rear frame of my car. were damaged.

A PARTICE PORCE			7/20220117/2112
Files (Malaes (I) Origin finto sturn sure 598 Martes, North Street & 801-448 Edischart Die 480628 Fai Nor-1800-4820008			Report No. T/20220117/2112
Fal No-1899-4429900	co	NTINUATION OF REPORT	
Biston filan informant is not able to provide skatch i	olao		
	を利用しては 上部 出版		
IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of you the certificate with you now, please fax a	ur vehicle	's Insurance Certificate to thi	s report. If you don't have
	3,244	and incholen	umber as reference.
Signature of Officer Recording The Repo	10	Signature Of Informant	/
Sgt 3 AMIRUL HARITH BIN ABD	世	A	D.
Signature Of Interpreter		Date/Time: 17/01/2022 21:03	
Not applicable			
		Classification Of Case	
Officer in Charge Of Case			
WOULD NEED	#		
Comamina 65476436	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	10	
A THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO		型	

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT

#01-49 SINGAORE 415875

Tel: +65 64524457 Fax: +65 64524584

Company Reg No: 201929175W

Repair Estimate

Vehicle number: SJU2980D Make & Model: Mazda 3

Chassis number: JM6BL10Z1A0133594

No.	Description of spare parts	Qty	List price	Amount
1	Tailgate	1	./	\$ 1,161.80
2	Tailgate centre emblem	1	44.10	\$ 70.90
3	Tailgate "MAZDA" emblem	1	77.10	\$ \$ 37.10
4	Tailgate "3" emblem	1	./	\$ \/24.30
5	Tailgate lock	1	/	\$ 178.00
6	Tailgate lock catch	1	V	\$ 121.10
7	Tailgate RH lamp	1		\$ 321.00
8	Tailgate LH lamp	1		\$ 321.00
9	Tailgate inner trim board	1		\$ 311.70
10	Tailgate weatherstrip	1	92.00	\$ 150.70
11	Rear bumper	1	917.00	\$ 1,049.80
12	Rear bumper towing cover	1	V	\$ 158.00
13	Rear bumper RH reflector	1		\$ 75.40
14	Rear bumper LH reflector	1	65.00	\$ 75.40
15	Rear bumper RH number plate lamp	1	68.00	\$ 84.40
16	Rear bumper LH number plate lamp	1	68.00	\$ 84.40
17	Rear bumper RH side retainer	1	./	\$ / 37.80
18	Rear bumper LH side retainer	1	V	\$ √ 37.80
19	Rear bumper reinforcement	1	/	\$ \sqrt{529.70}
20	End panel	1		\$ /409.70
21	End panel inner garnish	1	. 🗸	\$ / 194.40
22	Antenna sensor	1	125.50	\$ 268.90
23	RH tailamp assy	1		\$ -518.30
24	LH taillamp assy	1	/	\$ 🗸 518.30
25	Rear fender RH inner trim	1		\$ -253.40
26	Rear fender LH inner trim	1		\$ 253.40
27	Exhaust silencer	1		\$ 1,089.80
28	Exhaust silencer gasket	1		\$ -45.00
	4566.50		Total	\$ 8,281.50
	913-30		Less 20%	\$ 1,656.30
	3653.20		Total	\$ 6,625.20

No.	Special Nett Items		Amount
1	Tailgate windscreen glass sealant	1	\$ 30.070.00
2	Tailgate windscreen glass inner seal	1	\$3000 50.00
3	Tailgate inner trim board clips	1set	\$30.0070.00
4	Rear bumper clips	1set	\$30,0070.00
5	Rear bumper reverse sensor	1set 200	\$ 320.00
6	Rear number plate	1	\$50,0070.00
7	End panel inner garnish clips	1	\$3000 50.00
8	End panel joint sealant	1	\$30.0070.00
9	Rear fender RH inner trim	1set	\$ -60.00
10	Rear fender LH inner trim	1set	\$ -60.00
			430.00

	Labour and painting		Amount	
1	Labour charges to remove, check, replace and reinstall	60000	\$ 1,000.00	/
	damages bodyparts. To panel beating, cut/weld and	000 00		
	realign all affected panels and areas			
2	Spray painting on affected areas and panels	600-00	\$ -1,200.00	
3	Check wiring and lighting system		\$ 80.00	NNX
4	Apply rust coating chemical on affected areas and panels	30.00	\$ 80.00	NECL
5	Remove and reinstall tailgate windscreen glass to assist repair	120,00	\$ 220.00	/
6	Remove and replace tailgate inner mechansim to new	80.00	\$ 180.00	/
	tailgate			
7	Remove and replace rear bumper reverse sensors to assist	boron	\$ 100.00	/
	repair	+		
8	Remove and replace rear inner trims and garnish to assist		\$ 240.00	MHX
	repair			
9	Remove and replace exhaust silencer and gasket to assist		\$ 120.00	NNX
	repair	1490.00		-
		is hence notify	Consultar	
	Y Y	allowing:		
		r spray painting this i during resurvey		

Survey & Resurvey 14 30 hrs Talin Min)

LS 4450/

Lump Sum Total Amount:

Refair days 6 Illegal modification(s) is allowed under the resurveyed and subject to final approval from Insurance Company

3653.20 430.00 1490.00 @ 20% 1116.40 4458.56

so illegal modification(s) is allowed Subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer